D E S I G N  F E A T U R E S
HALO®
D E S C R I P T I O N
An H1499IC family housing with an integral low voltage transformer
that supplies 12 volts to MR16  lamps. The H1499IC is for
installations where the housing will be in direct contact with
insulation. The H1499 Air-Tite housing also meets restricted air flow
requirements.The H1499IC is a suited for use in insulated ceilings in

F O R  D I R E C T  C O N T A C T
W I T H  I N S U L A T I O N
Ordering Information on reverse ADV071066
with all trims listed
U P G R A D E F E A T U R E S :
• SLIDE-N-SIDE™ JUNCTION BOX
• GOT NAIL!™ BAR HANGERS
• PASS-N-THRU™ BAR HANGERS
• REGRESSED LOCKING SCREW
• HALO ID ON PLASTER FRAME
Catalog #
Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Ready For Installation
H 1 4 9 9 I C
T R I M S
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
S A M P L E  N U M B E R :  H 1 4 9 9 I C - 1 4 2 1 R G
O r d e r  h o u s i n g ,  t r i m  a n d  a c c e s s o r i e s  s e p a r a t e l y .
Note: Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
Visit our web site at www.cooperlighting.com
Customer First Center  1121 Highway 74 South Peachtree City, GA 30269 770.486.4800 FAX 770 486.4801 ADV042476
Cooper Lighting  5925 McLaughlin Rd. Mississauga, Ontario, Canada L5R 1B8 905.507.4000 FAX 905.568.7049
H1499IC=4" Insulated Ceiling
Small Aperture  AIR-
TITE Housing
Specular Reflector Cone - 35° Tilt
50W 12V MR16
1421C=Specular Clear Reflector with White Trim Ring
1421AC=Antique Copper Reflector, Antique Copper Trim Ring
1421H=Haze Reflector with White Trim Ring
1421CG=Champagne Gold Reflector with White Trim Ring
1421RG=Residential Gold Reflector with White Trim Ring
1421MB=Specular Black Reflector with White Trim Ring
1421SL=Specular Clear Reflector with Silver Trim Ring
1421SN=Satin Nickel Reflector with Satin Nickel Trim Ring
1421TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Reflector, Tuscan Bronze Trim Ring
OD: 5 1/16" (129mm)
1 7/8" Open Coilex - 35° Tilt
50W 12V MR16
1419P=Black Baffle, White Trim Ring
1419AC=Black Baffle, Antique Copper Trim Ring
1419W=White Baffle, White Trim Ring
1419SL=Black Baffle, Silver Trim Ring
1419SN=Black Baffle, Satin Nickel Trim Ring
1419TBZ=Black Baffle, Tuscan Bronze Trim Ring
OD: 5 1/16" (129mm)
Coilex Baffle - 35° Tilt
50W 12V MR16
1493P=Black Baffle, White Trim Ring
1493AC=Black Baffle, Antique Copper Trim Ring
1493BC=Black Baffle, Black Chrome Trim Ring
1493PB=Black Baffle, Polished Brass Trim Ring
1493W=White Baffle, White Trim Ring
1493SL=Black Baffle, Silver Trim Ring
1493SN=Black Baffle, Satin Nickel Trim Ring
1493TBZ=Black Baffle, Tuscan Bronze Trim Ring
OD: 5 1/16" (129mm)
Metal Baffle - 35° Tilt
50W 12V MR16
1453AC=Antique Copper Baffle, Antique Copper Trim Ring
1453SN=Satin Nickel Baffle, Satin Nickel Trim Ring
1453TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Baffle, Tuscan Bronze Trim Ring
OD: 5 1/16" (129mm)
Slot Aperture - 35° Tilt (Slot - 1 3/8" X 2 1/4")
50W 12V MR16
1420P=White
1420AC=Antique Copper